
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2022 Girls Basketball 

 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

 

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Tues 1/11/2022 Rodriguez Wood @Armijo Vanden @Vacaville @Fairfield 

Thurs 1/13/2022 Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield @Armijo @Rodriguez 

Tues 1/18/2022 @Wood @Vanden Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield Armijo 

Thurs 1/20/2022 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville 

Tues 1/25/2022 @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo Wood @Vanden 

Thurs 1/27/2022 @Rodriguez @Wood Armijo @Vanden Vacaville Fairfield 

Tues 2/1/2022 @Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield Armijo Rodriguez 

Thurs 2/3/2022 Wood Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield @Armijo 

Tues 2/8/2022 Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo @Wood Vanden 

Thurs 2/10/2022 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville 

Mon 10/25/2021 Preseason Meeting @ 7:00pm Fairfield High (Room B19)  

Mon 2/14/2022 Post-Season Meeting @ 7:00pm Fairfield High (Room B19)  

 


